Juniorenkader Testlauf A 2022

H16

14. Mai. 2022

Junioren -16 (H16) 3.3 km /150 m /13 Posten (32)

Middle

STARTLISTE

St.Nr. S|-Card
113 8638714
116 8240506
114 8663342
120 8102006
107 8306666
115 8653093
108 8240707
101 8200306
118 8052739
104 8230608
119 8000207
103 8646181
105 8260407
102 8662380
117 8071108
126 8657218
122 8035509
130 8010806
131 8130407
125 8150406
110 8642196
129 8653068
112 8644814
132 8262626
111 8644809
123 8484818
133 8270807
128 8150089
121 8308488
124 8013461
109 8663267
127 8357911

Name Vorname

Alabor Finn
Buhrer Matthieu
Bohm Theo
Vogel Jonas
Seibel Valentin
Berger Loic
Zaugg Timon J.
Bertschi Joschka
Hottinger James
Lutzelschwab Silas
Roth Tom
Dauwalder Dario

Neuenschwander Nils

Buser Simon
Hamel Jules

Kuhn Janis

Malnati Liam

Zolly Stefan
Comte Gian Marco
Gasser Lukas
Riediker Jannis
Rettich Flurin
Wittenberg Andrin
Gujan Andri
Schweizer Joel
Rossi Enea

Miller Lavio
Rettich Gian
Lavezzo Diego
Bohi Gratian
Niedermann Jonas
Mohn Nicolas

Jg

2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2008
2007
2006
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2008
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007

Wohnort

Biel-Benken
Villars-sur-Glane
Aesch BL
Spiegel b. Bern
Spiez
Cormondreche
Wynigen
Granichen
Colombier NE
Gebenstorf
Cugy
Birmenstorf AG
Heimberg
Nussbaumen AG
Mbtiers

Griit (Gossau ZH)
Ponte Capriasca
Mannedorf

Chur

Horgen
Thundorf
Horgen

Marwil

Trin Mulin
Hosenruck
Castel San Pietro
Einsiedeln
Horgen

Monte

Horgen
Bronschhofen
Bassersdorf

Jura | 1:10'000

Swiss Orienteering

Verein hh:mm:ss
NWS - OLG Kakowa 13:02:00
SR - CARosé 13:05:00
NWS - OLV Baselland  13:08:00

SR - OLC Omstrom Sen 13:11:00
BE/SO - OLG Hondrich  13:14:00
SR -ANCO 13:17:00
BE/SO - OL Regio Burgc 13:20:00

AG - OLK Wiggertal 13:23:00
SR -ANCO 13:26:00
AG - OLG Cordoba 13:29:00
SR-COLJ 13:32:00
AG - OLG Cordoba 13:35:00
BE/SO - OLG Thun 13:38:00
AG - OLG Cordoba 13:41:00
SR -ANCO 13:44:00
ZH/SH - OLG Pfaffikon  13:47:00
TI-C.O. Aget Lugano  13:50:00
ZH/SH - OLG Stafa 13:53:00
ZSIGR - OLG Chur 13:56:00

ZH/SH - OL Zimmerberg 13:59:00
NOS - thurgorienta 14:02:00
ZHISH - OL Zimmerberg 14:05:00

NOS - OL Regio Wil 14:08:00
ZS/GR - OLG Chur 14:11:00
NOS - OL Regio Wil 14:14:00
Tl - SCOM Mendrisio 14:17:00

ZS/GR - OLG Galgenen; 14:20:00
ZH/SH - OL Zimmerberg 14:23:00
Tl - SCOM Mendrisio  14:26:00
ZH/SH - OL Zimmerberg 14:29:00
NOS - OL Regio Wil 14:32:00
ZH/SH - OLC Kapreolo 14:35:00

ORware / 5. Mai. 2022 23:24:18

(c) picoSOFT.ch



Juniorenkader Testlauf A 2022

H20

14. Mai. 2022

Junioren -20 (H20) 4.1 km/175m/16 Posten (60)

Middle

STARTLISTE

St.Nr. S|-Card
306 8653138
331 8050404
314 8636562
323 8636055
307 8641992
324 8140702
327 8650735
310 8653166
322 8653074
326 8642138
308 8261003
329 8642259
311 8655291
328 8642234
301 8642064
309 8641472
325 8022412
305 8230604
302 8250205
312 8202020
304 8231102
313 8638732
330 8642058
303 8035477
321 8665516
332 8070705
351 8640942
356 8240305
339 8642216
355 8221204
344 8090304
336 8022222
349 8013406
334 8151102
350 8653010
335 8113113
340 8220204
354 8150205
318 8120403
360 8222002
341 8656814
317 8100905
342 8011103

Name Vorname

Matthaus Kaspar
Schafer Elias
Sterchi Tobias
Seiz Andri
Messerli Joél
Weber Marc
Kuznetsov Victor
Peter Marius
Pachlatko Nils
Kessler Sébastien
Muller Dominic
Nagel Tobias
Schletti Silvan
Lauenstein Jan
Humbel Simon
Nussbaum Simon
Hamel Simon
Hofer Tim
Lutzelschwab Yanis
Schmuki Jan
Suter Jari
Schmutz Pascal
Nagel Florian
Schacher Dominic
Beyeler Samuel
Schnyder Elia
Wylenmann Leander
Miller Corsin
Baumberger David
Infanger Nicolo
Maurer Laurin
Lunghini Mattia
Wey Benjamin
Besomi Tommaso
Wolfensberger Simon
Chiodoni Gioele
Baur Manuel
Gartmann Elia
Rohrl Silas

Wey Florin
Cotting Lukas

Ott Florin

Kohle Martin

Jg

2004
2004
2002
2003
2004
2002
2003
2004
2005
2003
2003
2004
2005
2004
2004
2003
2002
2004
2005
2002
2002
2004
2004
2002
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2003
2002
2004
2005
2004
2005
2003
2002
2004
2005
2003

Wohnort

Schwarzenburg
Marly
Niederhlnigen
Flllinsdorf
Thun
Diepflingen
Pully

Nidau
Seltisberg
Neyruz FR
Thun
Murten
Burgdorf
Cormondréche
Dattwil AG
Lyss
Mbtiers
Aarwangen
Gebenstorf
Biel/Bienne
Rutihof
Hessigkofen
Murten
Unterentfelden
Basel

Bern

Hinwil
Einsiedeln
Zollikon
Chur
Pfaffhausen
Mezzovico
Zurich
Tesserete
Winterthur
Agno

Zurich

Chur
Egnach
Schwyz
Stafa

Marwil

Stafa

Jura | 1:10'000

Swiss Orienteering

Verein hh:mm:ss

BE/SO - OLG Bern/Mattl 12:30:00
SR - OLC Omstrom Sen 12:33:00
BE/SO - ol norska 12:36:00
NWS - OLV Baselland  12:39:00
BE/SO - OLG Thun 12:42:00
NWS - OLV Baselland  12:45:00
SR - CO Lausanne-Jora 12:48:00
BE/SO - ol.biel.seeland 12:51:00
NWS - OLV Baselland  12:54:00
SR - CARosé 12:57:00
BE/SO - OLG Thun 13:00:00
SR - OLG Murten 13:03:00
BE/SO - OL Regio Burgc 13:06:00

SR -ANCO 13:09:00
AG - OLG Cordoba 13:12:00
BE/SO - ol.biel.seeland  13:15:00
SR -ANCO 13:18:00

BE/SO - OLV Langenthe 13:21:00

AG - OLG Cordoba 13:24:00
BE/SO - ol.biel.seeland 13:27:00
AG - OLG Cordoba 13:30:00

BE/SO - Bucheggberger 13:33:00

SR - OLG Murten 13:36:00
AG - OLK Argus 13:39:00
NWS - OLG Basel 13:42:00

SR - OLC Omstrom Sen 13:45:00
ZH/SH - OLG Pfaffikon  13:48:00
ZS/GR - OLG Galgenen; 13:51:00

ZH/SH - OLG Zirich 13:54:00
ZSIGR - OLG Chur 13:57:00
ZH/SH - OLC Kapreolo  14:00:00
Tl - GOLD Savosa 14:03:00
ZH/SH - OLG Zirich 14:06:00
Tl - ASCO Lugano 14:09:00

ZH/SH - OLC Winterthur 14:12:00

Tl - ASCO Lugano 14:15:00
ZH/SH - OLC Kapreolo 14:18:00
ZSIGR - OLG Chur 14:21:00
NOS - OL Amriswil 14:24:00
ZSIGR - OLG Goldau  14:27:00
ZH/SH - OLG Stéafa 14:30:00
NOS - OL Regio Wil 14:33:00
ZH/SH - O-Motion 14:36:00

ORware / 5. Mai. 2022 23:24:18

(c) picoSOFT.ch



Juniorenkader Testlauf A 2022

H20 - Seite 2

14. Mai. 2022

Middle

STARTLISTE

Junioren -20 (H20) 4.1 km/175m/16 Posten (60) (Fortsetzung)
St.Nr. Sl-Card  Name Vorname Jg  Wohnort

359 8001206 Schmid Dominique 2002 Amden
347 8120603 Schulthess Tobias 2003  Volketswil

316 8663289 Hutzli Janis 2002 Wil SG

346 8640946 Scharer Pascal 2003  Monchaltorf

320 8653072 Ziegler Micha 2005 St. Peterzell

345 8657193 Pinter Rico 2004 Hombrechtikon
357 8140203 Mdller Gian-Andri 2003 Einsiedeln

319 8062631 Schmid Joschi 2004  Rossriti

352 8432113 Burkhardt Jan 2003  Sursee

343 8655283 Leisinger Jan 2005 Hausen am Albis
358 8644475 Riegg Simon 2002 Malans

337 8240304 Ren Elia 2004 Ponte Capriasca
353 8303506 Ehrler Flavio 2004  Sursee

338 8644523 Romagna Sebastiano 2004 Breno

315 8360303 Freuler Florian 2002 Glarus

348 8031219 Tantanini Janne 2003 Rafz

333 8377777 Bertozzi Matteo 2005 Comano

Jura | 1:10'000

Swiss Orienteering

Verein hh:mm:ss

ZSIGR - OLG Galgenen; 14:39:00
ZH/SH - OLC Kapreolo 14:42:00
NOS - OL Regio Wil 14:45:00
ZH/SH - OLG Pféffikon  14:48:00
NOS - OL Regio Wil 14:51:00
ZH/SH - OLG Stéafa 14:54:00
ZS/GR - OLG Galgenen; 14:57:00
NOS - OL Regio Wil 15:00:00
ZSIGR - OLV Luzern ~ 15:03:00
ZH/SH - OLG Sauliamt  15:06:00
ZSIGR - OLG Chur 15:09:00
Tl - ASCO Lugano 15:12:00
ZSIGR - OLV Luzern  15:15:00
Tl - ASCO Lugano 15:18:00
NOS - thurgorienta / Gla 15:21:00
ZH/SH - OLC Kapreolo/ 15:24:0Q
Tl - GOLD Savosa 15:27:00

ORware / 5. Mai. 2022 23:24:18

(c) picoSOFT.ch



Juniorenkader Testlauf A 2022

D16

14. Mai. 2022

Juniorinnen -16 (D16) 3.0 km /125 m /12 Posten (31)

Middle
STARTLISTE
St.Nr. S|-Card
1 8651716
16 8667825
7 8643856
9 8035499
4 8230908
10 8060802
2 8161107
17 8045085
3 8010906
8 8665472
5 8250707
6 8300707
24 8640288
12 8650361
21 8290308
19 8190907
22 8640979
29 8250506
15 8651922
20 8270306
27 8280907
25 8665596
26 8250906
13 8207207
31 8200807
11 8653079
18 8220807
14 8220407
28 8626971
23 8071206
30 8060220

Name Vorname

Bieri Elisabeth
High Heather
Treier Noée
Marxer Rachel
Honegger Hanna
Meier Samira
Bolliger Sara

van der Burgt Inés
Grimm Sarina
Burki Stefanie
Okle Sarina
Steiner Mia
Waldner Coralie
Riediker Melina
Gasser Fiona
Bonini Ambra

Radzikowski Henriette

Hotz Andrina
Schweizer Lena
Gasser Ladina
Gartmann Luisa
Werder Mira

Auer Eliane

Rohrl Malin

Wipfli Laura

Good Rahel
Baumgartner Lucia
Schiller Nesa
Gathercole Hanna
Senn Minna
Mathis Leonie

Jg

2006
2006
2008
2006
2008
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2008
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2008
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006

Wohnort

Aarau

Les Paccots
Birmenstorf
Minsingen
Rtihof
Goldiwil (Thun)
Regensberg
Cottens FR
Rombach

Lohn-Ammannsegg

Hunzenschwil
Baden

Pfaffikon
Thundorf
Esslingen

Ponte Capriasca
Erlenbach
Einsiedeln
Hosenruck
Esslingen

Chur

Aeugst am Albis
Trin Mulin
Egnach
Schwyz
Nussbaumen TG
Salorino
Speicher
Hergiswil NW
Stafa
Beckenried

Jura | 1:10'000

Swiss Orienteering

Verein hh:mm:ss
AG - OLG Suhr 13:00:00
SR - CARosé 13:03:00
AG - bussola ok 13:06:00
BE/SO - ol norska 13:09:00
AG - OLG Cordoba 13:12:00
BE/SO - OLG Thun 13:15:00
AG - OLG Kaolliken 13:18:00
SR - CARosé 13:21:00
AG - OLK Argus 13:24:00

BE/SO - OLG Biberist St 13:27:00

AG - OLG Cordoba 13:30:00
AG - OLG Cordoba 13:33:00
ZH/SH - OLG Pfaffikon  13:36:00
NOS - thurgorienta 13:39:00
ZH/SH - O-Motion 13:42:00
Tl - ASCO Lugano 13:45:00
ZH/SH - O-Motion 13:48:00

ZS/GR - Goldau/Zimmer 13:51:00

NOS - OL Regio Wil 13:54:00
ZH/SH - O-Motion 13:57:00
ZSIGR - OLG Chur 14:00:00
ZH/SH - OLG Sauliamt  14:03:00
ZSIGR - OLG Chur 14:06:00
NOS - OL Amriswil 14:09:00
ZSIGR - OLG Goldau ~ 14:12:00
NOS - thurgorienta 14:15:00
Tl - SCOM Mendrisio ~ 14:18:00

NOS - OLG St. Gallen/A 14:21:00
ZSI/GR - OLG Nidwalder 14:24:00
ZH/SH - O-Motion 14:27:00
ZS/GR - OLG Nidwalder 14:30:00

ORware / 5. Mai. 2022 23:24:18

(c) picoSOFT.ch



Juniorenkader Testlauf A 2022

D20

14. Mai. 2022

Juniorinnen -20 (D20) 3.5 km /145 m /15 Posten (39)

Middle

STARTLISTE

St.Nr. S|-Card
202 8042602
224 8051005
205 8280302
210 8150505
203 8644457
213 8641403
225 8030822
208 8110505
221 8653094
211 8260302
206 8665599
226 8663215
220 8260603
212 8151515
201 8230810
209 8638737
207 8205520
223 8035483
204 8260305
222 8651912
230 8130602
239 8210402
231 8050408
228 8044369
238 8312004
227 8200504
218 8050702
234 8663418
214 8310505
233 8665852
215 8655227
235 8640964
216 8237779
229 8020704
219 8081105
232 8030111
237 8646180
217 8237740
236 8210203

Name Vorname

Erne Elin
Hamel Justine
Hotz Sanna

Neuenschwander Elin

Graber Lilly
Sterchi Leonie
Niggli Alina
Jakob Jana
Berger Ines
Probst Nina
Sax Livia

van der Burgt Anouk
Ruchel Isabel
Schmuki Aline
Bieri Rosa
Moser Vera
Schaodler Anouk
Cuperus Yvana

Habermacher Samira

Berger Sarah
Meister Annick
Wirsten Mirjam
Sannwald Seline
Quadri Valentina
Wilhelm Lynn
Kocsis Emma

Ott Noemi

Gisler Isabelle
Benz Leonie
Giezendanner Delia
Haldimann Salome
Gisler Lara
Hubmann Lisa
Gasser Anna
Rohrl Leony
Sieber Patrizia
Studeli Anna
Hubmann Nina
Mathis Aline

Jg

2002
2005
2002
2005
2002
2004
2003
2005
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2005
2004
2002
2005
2005
2005
2003
2002
2002
2005
2005
2004
2005
2002
2004
2005
2002
2005
2002
2004
2004
2005
2003
2005
2003
2003

Wohnort

Rutihof
Mbtiers
Schafisheim
Heimberg
Biberstein
Niederhlnigen
Prémanon / France
Biberist
Cormondreche
Belp

Wohlen AG
Cottens FR
Arlesheim
Biel/Bienne
Aarau
Konolfingen
Seon
Marsens
Seengen
Gurmels
Dachsen
Schattdorf
Bubikon
Origlio

Grlsch

Porza

Marwil

Altdorf
Untereggen
Chur
Niederuzwil
Attinghausen
Marwil
Esslingen
Egnach
Theilingen
Mettmenstetten
Marwil
Beckenried

Jura | 1:10'000

Swiss Orienteering

Verein

AG - OLG Cordoba
SR -ANCO

AG - OLK Argus
BE/SO - OLG Thun
AG - OLG Suhr
BE/SO - ol norska
SR -ANCO

BE/SO - Bucheggberger

SR -ANCO

BE/SO - OLG Bern/oln

AG - bussola ok
SR - CARosé

NWS - OLV Baselland
BE/SO - ol.biel.seeland

AG - OLG Suhr
BE/SO - ol norska
AG - OLK Argus
SR - CARosé
AG - OLK Argus
SR - OLG Murten

ZH/SH - OLG Dachsen
ZSIGR - OLG KTV Altdo

ZH/SH - OLG Stéafa
TI- ASCO Lugano
ZS/GR - OLG Chur
TI- ASCO Lugano
NOS - OL Regio Wil

ZSIGR - OLG KTV Altdo
NOS - OLG St. Gallen/A

ZSIGR - OLG Chur
NOS - OL Regio Wil

ZS/GR - OLG KTV Altdo

NOS - OL Regio Wil
ZH/SH - O-Motion
NOS - OL Amriswil

ZH/SH - OLC Winterthur
ZSIGR - OLG Goldau/Sé

NOS - OL Regio Wil

ZS/GR - OLG Nidwalder

hh:mm:ss

13:01:00
13:04:00
13:07:00
13:10:00
13:13:00
13:16:00
13:19:00
13:22:00
13:25:00
13:28:00
13:31:00
13:34:00
13:37:00
13:40:00
13:43:00
13:46:00
13:49:00
13:52:00
13:55:00
13:58:00
14:01:00
14:04:00
14:07:00
14:10:00
14:13:00
14:16:00
14:19:00
14:22:00
14:25:00
14:28:00
14:31:00
14:34:00
14:37:00
14:40:00
14:43:00
14:46:00
14:49:00
14:52:00
14:55:0Q

ORware / 5. Mai. 2022 23:24:18

(c) picoSOFT.ch



